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Nome

JOSE LUIS
FERNANDO
JOSE ANGEL
RAUL

IVAN

PABLO
MARCOS
DIEGO

RAMON

EMILIO JESUS
DANIEL
ADRIAN
EDUARDO
FRANCISCO
FELIPE

PABLO

JUAN
FERNANDO
JESUS ENRIQUE
JAVIER
FRANCISCO
LYDIA

JUAN CARLOS
ANTONIO
ANTONIO

JOSE LUIS
FERNANDO
PABLO

RUBEN

LAURA
ALBERTO
FELIPE

FATIMA PAZ
MIGUEL ANGEL
DANIEL

PEDRO
ISMAEL

JUAN CARLOS
ALBERTO
GUILLERMO
LUIS

LUIS

JOSE LUIS
BERNARDO
CARLOS
ROBERTO
ANTONIO JAVIER
MIGUEL ANGEL
ANTON

MARTA
ENRIQUE
CARMEN MARIA
RUBEN
MIGUEL ANTONIO

V TRAIL TERRAS DO MANDEO

Apelidos

TURNES SOUTO
ARCA CASAL

DIAZ BAUTISTA
IGLESIAS DURO
BREA RODRIGUEZ
SEOANE AMOR
TRELLES RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ GARCIA
VARELA CASTELO
BOLANO PEDREIRA
FERNANDEZ NUNEZ
SILVA CAAMANO
PINEDO ARMESTO
MASEDA CARBALLO
CORDAL

MOSQUERA DONO
GARCIA DURO
FILGUEIRA PONCE
REY SOUTO

GENDRE FERNANDEZ
SOTO GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ CARRACEDO
LAGARES ROCHA
REY POMBO

LOIS PEREZ

FONTAO GARCIA
GAREA QUINTELA
TEIJEIRO LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
NURNEZ NAVEIRA
MORLAN OTERO
LOPEZ PEREZ

PAZ GAGO

CUBA LOPEZ
CERNADAS CAMPOS
FERNANDEZ

PRIETO SOUTO
RECOUSO GARCIA
CARRO FERNANDEZ
CONCHEIRO FERNANDEZ
VEREA VAZQUEZ
COUTO ARNAIZ
VILAR GARCIA
PICADO RIVEIRA

DE LA VEGA SIERRA
CARRO GARCIA
VALES

ALONSO SANCHEZ
ALVAREZ FORMOSO
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ
GUTIERREZ VAZQUEZ
CASAL LLORENTE
BUJAN NUNEZ
GONZALEZ REY

Pto. Sx.

M-1
M-2
M-3
M-4
M-5
M-6

M-7

M-9
M-10
M-11
M-12
M-13
M-14
M-15
M-16
M-17
M-18
M-19
M-20

M-21

M-22
M-23
M-24
M-25
M-26
M-27
M-28
F-2
M-29
M-30
F-3
M-31
M-32
M-33
M-34
M-35
M-36
M-37
M-38
M-39
M-40
M-41
M-42
M-43
M-44
M-45

M-46

M-47
F-5
M-48
M-49

Pto. Cat.
ABSM-1
ABSM-2
ABSM-3
ABSM-4
ABSM-5
ABSM-6
ABSM-7
ABSM-8
ABSM-9
ABSM-10
ABSM-11
ABSM-12
ABSM-13
ABSM-14
ABSM-15
ABSM-16
ABSM-17
ABSM-18
ABSM-19
ABSM-20
ABSM-21
ABSF-1
ABSM-22
ABSM-23
ABSM-24
ABSM-25
ABSM-26
ABSM-27
ABSM-28
ABSF-2
ABSM-29
ABSM-30
ABSF-3
ABSM-31
ABSM-32
ABSM-33
ABSM-34
ABSM-35
ABSM-36
ABSM-37
ABSM-38
ABSM-39
ABSM-40
ABSM-41
ABSM-42
ABSM-43
ABSM-44
ABSM-45
ABSM-46
ABSF-4
ABSM-47
ABSF-5
ABSM-48
ABSM-49

Tempo
2:01:22
2:02:36
2:06:57
2:10:29
2:13:03
2:13:38
2:15:40
2:16:34
2:23:41
2:23:58
2:25:42
2:26:34
2:26:35
2:27:41
2:28:08
2:29:15
2:33:20
2:33:55
2:35:09
2:35:26
2:36:44
2:39:28
2:39:29
2:42:18
2:43:23
2:44:40
2:44:59
2:45:45
2:45:53
2:46:08
2:48:03
2:48:03
2:48:50
2:48:50
2:49:03
2:49:44
2:50:02
2:50:54
2:51:14
2:52:37
2:53:24
2:53:47
2:54:36
2:56:02
2:56:38
2:56:39
2:58:27
3:02:59
3:06:24
3:08:50
3:09:09
3:13:55
3:14.01
3:14:10

23.000 m.
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10 de xufio de 2017 V TRAIL TERRAS DO MANDEO 23.000 m.

Posto Dorsal Nome Apelidos Pto. Sx. Pto. Cat. Tempo
55 127 JOSE MANUEL PAZ CARREIRA M-50 ABSM-50 3:16:31
56 125 BEGONA LOIS ALVAREZ F-6 ABSF-6 3:18:09
57 10 JUAN MANUEL DOPORTO VEIGA M-51 ABSM-51 3:26:53
58 27 JOSE LUIS CORRAL BUSTO M-52 ABSM-52 3:35:51
59 109 FRANCISCO JOSE SEIJAS LAMELAS M-53 ABSM-53 3:35:51
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